
Advising Day

Contact List for Quick Connection



C a l i f o r n i a  C a m p u s

Amanda Miller
Miller_am@pennwest.edu

724-938-4404
Dixon Hall 2nd floor

Address Hold
Wendi Jacobs
Jacobs_w@pennwest.edu

724-938-4435
Dixon Hall 122

Traci Necciai
Necciai@pennwest.du

724-938-4415
Dixon Hall 105

Regina Musar/Shelly 

Talbert
studentaccounts@pennwest.
edu 

724-938-4431
Dixon Hall 120

Jim Pflugh
Pflugh@pennwest.edu

724-938-4439
Natali 311D

SAI

Leigh Ann Lincoln
Lincoln@pennwest.edu

724-938-5270

Natali 332 K

Student Success 

Center
successcoaching@penn
west.edu

724-938-1523

Noss Hall 103
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C l a r i o n  C a m p u s

Casey Beightol
Beightol_c@pennwest.edu

814-393-2000
Shopshire Hall 103

Address Hold
Maria Walton
Walton_m@pennwest.edu 

814-393-2077
Becht Hall 145

Sue Bloom
sbloom@pennwest.edu

814-393-2315
Becht Hall 133

Sharon Bauer
shbauer@pennwest.edu

814-393-1842
Becht Hall 122

Matt Shaffer
mshaffer@pennwest.edu

814-393-1982
Gemmell 271

Student Success 

Center
successcoaching@penn
west.edu

724-938-1523

Becht Hall 333/334

Admissions & Registrar Financial Aid Student Accounts Judicial Success Coaching
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E d i n b o r o  C a m p u s

Missy Manning
mmanning@pennwest.edu

814-732-2000
Academy Hall 208

Address Hold
Jess Albert
registrar@pennwest.edu

724-938-4435
William P Alexander 
Music Center

Kelly Vitelli
Kvitelli@pennwest.edu

814-732-3500
William P Alexander 
Music Center 102

Sarah Rand
srand@pennwest.edu

814-732-1955
Hamilton Hall 108

Sarah Zerfross-

Calhoun
szerfross@pennwest.edu

814-393-1918

Student Success 

Center
successcoaching@penn
west.edu

814-732-1798

263 Baron-Forness 

Library
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V i r t u a l / G l o b a l  O n l i n e

Contact Information

Admissions & Registrar

Office of Registrar
registrar@pennwest.edu.
724-938-4435

https://pennwest-
edu.zoom.us/j/97164449129

https://pennwest-
edu.zoom.us/j/91662352781

Student Success Center

successcoaching@pennwest.edu
724-938-1523
Noss Hall 103

financialaid@pennwest.edu
724-938-4415

Financial Aid 

Success Coaching Hold

Success Coaching
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